
NOC Interscholastic Contest

2023 Placings

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

Place Name School

1st Leonell Duran Pioneer High School

Place Name School

1st Tyler Gilbert Tonkawa High School

2nd Brooklyn Harris Hennessey High School

3rd Kiley Rainey Pioneer High School

4th Nicolette Webster Deer Creek-Lamont High School

5th Kyle Moody Pioneer High School

6th Danner Lessert Woodland High School

7th Tate Darling Deer Creek-Lamont High School

8th Sara Holden Billings High School

9th Paeton Choate Hennessey High School

10th Carson Moon Woodland High School

11th Langston Prince Billings High School

Place Name School

1st Trista Kelly Woodland High School

2nd Dillon Miller Deer Creek-Lamont High School

3rd Sierra Funk Tonkawa High School

4th Jesse Markes Pioneer High School

5th Kassandra Garcia Tonkawa High School

Place Name School

1st Lexi Mann Drummond High School

2nd Elizabeth Flores Stillwater Junior High

3rd Kayden Lawrence Drummond High School

4th Derby Darling Deer Creek-Lamont High School

5th Kaylee Prince Tonkawa High School

6th Madison Wolever Pioneer High School

7th Quenia DeLaTorre Pioneer High School

8th Kylie Freeman Tonkawa High School

9th Rebekah Garcia Woodland High School

10th Riley Kinkaid Woodland High School

11th Emmalee Sipe Hennessey High School

12th Luis Macias Hennessey High School

13th Marelli Ochoa St. Mary's Catholic School

14th Sandy Kassaimih Stillwater Junior High

Accounting/Bookkeeping

Agriculture I

Agriculture II

Algebra I



NOC Interscholastic Contest 2023

Place Name School

1st Eunice Kim Stillwater Junior High

2nd Tristan Chung Tonkawa High School

3rd Jacob Larson Pioneer High School

4th Peyten Keith Tonkawa High School

5th Jessin Hardin Hennessey High School

6th Drake Dotson Pioneer High School

7th Addison Null-Kelly Hennessey High School

Place Name School

1st Nayely Valles Hennessey High School

2nd Nathan Taylor Drummond High School

3rd Wyatt Mattson Pioneer High School

4th Noah Haley Tonkawa High School

5th Trey Bennett Woodland High School

6th Parker Hughes Billings High School

7th Alex Weidner Pioneer High School

8th Zakarie Mulligan Covington-Douglas High School

9th Julius Kanawite Woodland High School

10th Michael Pacula Hennessey High School

Art

Place Name School

1st Savanna Mendoza Hennessey High School

2nd Angela Nava Covington-Douglas High School

3rd Waylen Looper Tonkawa High School

4th Brooklyn Lomboy Stillwater Junior High

5th Sunny Reddick Pioneer High School

6th Laura Ullery Hennessey High School

7th Elizabeth Saldivar Tonkawa High School

8th Isabella Peugh Stillwater Junior High

Place Name School

1st Katherine Liu Stillwater Junior High

2nd Blake Holtzen Pioneer High School

3rd Aiden Kim Stillwater Junior High

4th Nathan Taylor Drummond High School

5th Jennifer Groves Covington-Douglas High School

6th Trey Bennett Woodland High School

7th Kaden Kennedy Hennessey High School

8th Hope Bradford Tonkawa High School

9th Leilie Vadder Hennessey High School

10th Sara Holden Billings High School

11th Kevin West Billings High School

12th Clayton Lopeman Tonkawa High School

Biology I

Algebra II

American History



NOC Interscholastic Contest 2023

Place Name School

1st Aiden Kim Stillwater Junior High

2nd Peyton Moery Hennessey High School

3rd Jessin Hardin Hennessey High School

4th Sydnee Jacobs Tonkawa High School

5th Rachel Means Tonkawa High School

6th Carlaeona Hockert Billings High School

7th Marissa Tyler Billings High School

Place Name School

1st Beau Shelton Pioneer High School

2nd John Kelly Tonkawa High School

3rd Aidan Hardin Hennessey High School

4th Blake Bristow Tonkawa High School

5th Alexander Kearn-Shook Stillwater Junior High

6th Jonathan Ku Stillwater Junior High

7th Szander Coffelt Billings High School

8th Landan Miner Billings High School

9th Savanna Mendoza Hennessey High School

Place Name School

1st Leonell Duran Pioneer High School

Place Name School

1st Addyson Harmon Tonkawa High School

2nd Preston Waggoner Deer Creek-Lamont High School

3rd Riley Kinkaid Woodland High School

4th Abhimanyu Sukhdial Stillwater Junior High

5th Lexi Mann Drummond High School

6th Elizabeth Washburn Stillwater Junior High

7th Madison Wolever Pioneer High School

8th Rebekah Garcia Woodland High School

9th Emma Weber Tonkawa High School

10th Joselyn Matousek Hennessey High School

11th Quenia DeLaTorre Pioneer High School

12th Derby Darling Deer Creek-Lamont High School

13th Marelli Ochoa St. Mary's Catholic School

14th Bailey Miner Billings High School

15th Serenity Johnson Billings High School

16th Joselyn Roman Hennessey High School

Chemistry

Computer Science

Economics

English I



NOC Interscholastic Contest 2023

Place Name School

1st Peyton Moery Hennessey High School

2nd Jennifer Groves Covington-Douglas High School

3rd Taylor Ladwig Hennessey High School

4th Aubrey Kienzle Tonkawa High School

5th Sunny Reddick Pioneer High School

6th Hope Bradford Tonkawa High School

7th Danene Long Woodland High School

Place Name School

1st Hayden Robinson Covington-Douglas High School

2nd Adynn Ronald Tonkawa High School

3rd Reagan Campbell Tonkawa High School

4th Laura Ullery Hennessey High School

5th Lizzie Betchan Pioneer High School

6th Valarie Holguin Hennessey High School

7th Carla West Billings High School

8th Carlaeona Hockert Billings High School

9th Aaron Watts Woodland High School

10th Abel Reyes Woodland High School

Place Name School

1st Zane Brock Woodland High School

2nd Ronny Robles Hennessey High School

3rd Kortney Watkins Tonkawa High School

4th Deaundra Chisholm Tonkawa High School

5th Aidan Rhodes Woodland High School

6th Sam Shankle Deer Creek-Lamont High School

7th Xandria Coffelt Billings High School

French I

Place Name School

1st Allison Silva Pioneer High School

Place Name School

1st Taylor Ladwig Hennessey High School

2nd Alexander Kearn-Shook Stillwater Junior High

3rd Addison Null-Kelly Hennessey High School

4th Karlee Jacobs Tonkawa High School

5th William Lin Stillwater Junior High

6th Paeton Standridge Deer Creek-Lamont High School

7th Brody Smith Billings High School

8th Seth Jensen St. Mary's Catholic School

9th Eastin Watson Billings High School

English III

English IV

Government

English II



NOC Interscholastic Contest 2023

Place Name School

1st Eunice Kim Stillwater Junior High

2nd Sam Anderson Tonkawa High School

3rd Gracie Fiscus Tonkawa High School

4th Alex Dosev Stillwater Junior High

5th Valarie Holguin Hennessey High School

6th Jacob Larson Pioneer High School

7th Yuridia Rios Hennessey High School

Place Name School

1st Kiley Rainey Pioneer High School

2nd Mekenna Stillwagoner Tonkawa High School

3rd Adal Marquez Prieto Hennessey High School

Place Name School

1st Kayden Lawrence Drummond High School

2nd Kaden Kennedy Hennessey High School

3rd Cody Jameson Stillwater Junior High

4th Jesi Pickle Hennessey High School

5th Gray Hartman Stillwater Junior High

6th Josh Kreger Pioneer High School

7th Dayton Clover Billings High School

Place Name School

1st Sam Shankle Deer Creek-Lamont High School

2nd Jonas Allgood Stillwater Junior High

3rd Christony Martin Tonkawa High School

4th Liam Lowder Stillwater Junior High

5th Sarah Reichle Pioneer High School

6th Kaleigh Grimm Pioneer High School

7th Jasmin Hazard Tonkawa High School

8th Marisol Valles Hennessey High School

Photography

Math Analysis

Nutritional Science

Oklahoma History



NOC Interscholastic Contest 2023

Place Name School

1st Jonathan Ku Stillwater Junior High

2nd Jesse Markes Pioneer High School

3rd Tatum Kegin Covington-Douglas High School

4th Allison Hoback Stillwater Junior High

5th Luis Gutierrez Covington-Douglas High School

6th Chloe Anderson Tonkawa High School

7th Marcus Tolbert Pioneer High School

8th Rebecca Briix Hennessey High School

8th Brody Reed Tonkawa High School

10th Landan Miner Billings High School

11th Tate Darling Deer Creek-Lamont High School

12th Lauren Kirby Hennessey High School

13th Bethany Miner Billings High School

Place Name School

1st Joshua Li Stillwater Junior High

2nd Isabella Genevro Stillwater Junior High

3rd Yaritsa Rascon Hennessey High School

4th Kate Curran Hennessey High School

5th Shelby Dysart Tonkawa High School

6th Drake Dotson Pioneer High School

7th Paeton Standridge Deer Creek-Lamont High School

8th Dustin Brotherton Billings High School

9th Josh Park Pioneer High School

10th Kevin West Billings High School

11th Brody Reed Tonkawa High School

11th Ryland Woods Woodland High School

Place Name School

1st Nicolette Webster Deer Creek-Lamont High School

2nd Beau Shelton Pioneer High School

3rd Laker Ingram Deer Creek-Lamont High School

4th Josh Park Pioneer High School

5th Declan Knight Stillwater Junior High

6th Lucie Sartin Stillwater Junior High

7th Analy Portillo Hennessey High School

Physical Science

Plane Geometry

PowerPoint



NOC Interscholastic Contest 2023

Place Name School

1st Addyson Harmon Tonkawa High School

2nd Allison Hoback Stillwater Junior High

3rd Jonas Allgood Stillwater Junior High

4th Chloe Anderson Tonkawa High School

5th Kate Curran Hennessey High School

6th Rebekah Winkleman Pioneer High School

7th Imani McKinnon Hennessey High School

8th Javier Aguilar St. Mary's Catholic School

Place Name School

1st Angela Nava Covington-Douglas High School

2nd Margaux Melancon Stillwater Junior High

3rd Sandy Kassaimih Stillwater Junior High

4th Nora Jacobs Tonkawa High School

5th Talynn Williams Tonkawa High School

6th Brooklyn Harris Hennessey High School

7th Leilie Vadder Hennessey High School

Place Name School

1st Alex Dosev Stillwater Junior High

2nd Rachel Means Tonkawa High School

3rd William Lin Stillwater Junior High

Word

Place Name School

1st Preston Waggoner Deer Creek-Lamont High School

2nd Isabella Peugh Stillwater Junior High

3rd Declan Knight Stillwater Junior High

4th Serenity Johnson Billings High School

5th Jayden Hladik Hennessey High School

6th Joselyn Roman Hennessey High School

7th Parker Hughes Billings High School

Place Name School

1st Alex Weidner Pioneer High School

2nd Tennyson Burris Tonkawa High School

3rd Karston Kilbourne Pioneer High School

4th Aidan Hardin Hennessey High School

5th Dustin Brotherton Billings High School

6th Noelani Combrink Tonkawa High School

7th Emily Goff Hennessey High School

8th Xandria Coffelt Billings High School

Trigonometry

World Geography

Spanish II

Spanish I



NOC Interscholastic Contest 2023

Place Name School

1st Blake Holtzen Pioneer High School

2nd Jesi Pickle Hennessey High School

3rd Allison Silva Pioneer High School

4th Carla West Billings High School

5th Szander Coffelt Billings High School

6th Imani McKinnon Hennessey High School

World History


